
Tevet 5772 at Alei Tzion 
 

 

 

Sunday 25 December Channukah V Shacharit 08:15 
  Mincha and Ma’ariv 15:45 
    
Monday 26 December Rosh Chodesh Shacharit  08:15 
 Channukah VI Mincha and Ma’ariv 15:45 
    
Tuesday 27 December Rosh Chodesh  Shacharit 08:15 
 Channukah VII Mincha and Ma’ariv 15:45 
    
Wednesday 28 December Channukah VIII Shacharit 08:15 
  Mincha and Ma’ariv 15:45 
    
Thursday 29 December  Shacharit 08:15 
  Mincha and Ma’ariv 15:45 
    
Friday 30 December  Shacharit 08:15 
  Mincha, Kabbalat Shabbat and Ma’ariv 15:45 
  Shabbat begins 15:45 
    
Shabbat 31 December  Hashkama minyan 07:45 
  Rabbi Roselaar’s Halacha Chabura 08:45 
  Shacharit 09:15 
  Sof Zman Kriyat Shema 10:04 
  Early minchah 12:30 
  Mincha and shiur by Rabbi Roselaar 15:45 
  Ma’ariv and Motzei Shabbat 16:55 
    
Sunday 1 January  Shacharit 08:15 
  Mincha and Ma’ariv 15:50 
    
Monday 2 January  Shacharit 08:15 
  Mincha and Ma’ariv 15:50 
    
Tuesday 3 January  Shacharit 07:00 
  Mincha  12:45 
  Ma’ariv 19:30 
    
Wednesday 4 January  Shacharit 07:00 
  Mincha  12:45 
  Ma’ariv 19:30 
    
Thursday 5 January Fast of Tevet Fast begins 06:17 
  Shacharit 06:40 
  Mincha  12:45 
  Fast ends 16:54 
  Ma’ariv 19:30 
    
Friday 6 January  Shacharit 07:00 
  Mincha, Kabbalat Shabbat and Ma’ariv 15:53 
  Shabbat begins 15:53 
    



Shabbat 7 January  Hashkama minyan 07:45 
  Rabbi Roselaar’s Halacha Chabura 08:45 
  Shacharit 09:15 
  Sof Zman Kriyat Shema 10:05 
  Early minchah 12:30 
  Mincha and shiur by Rabbi Roselaar 15:55 
  Ma’ariv and Motzei Shabbat 17:02 
    
Sunday 8 January  Shacharit 08:15 
  Mincha and Ma’ariv 16:00 
    
Monday 9 January  Shacharit 06:50 
  Mincha  12:45 
  Ma’ariv 19:30 
    
Tuesday 10 January  Shacharit 07:00 
  Mincha  12:45 
  Ma’ariv 19:30 
    
Wednesday 11 January  Shacharit 07:00 
  Mincha  12:45 
  Ma’ariv 19:30 
    
Thursday 12 January  Shachariy 06:50 
  Mincha  12:45 
  Ma’ariv 19:30 
    
Friday 13 January  Shacharit 07:00 
  Mincha, Kabbalat Shabbat and Ma’ariv 16:02 
  Shabbat begins 16:02 
    
Shabbat 14 January  Hashkama minyan 07:45 
  Rabbi Roselaar’s Halacha Chabura 08:45 
  Shacharit 09:15 
  Sof Zman Kriyat Shema 10:04 
  Early minchah 12:30 
  Mincha and shiur by Rabbi Roselaar 16:05 
  Ma’ariv and Motzei Shabbat 17:11 
    
Sunday 15 January  Shacharit 08:15 
  Mincha and Ma’ariv 16:10 
    
Monday 16 January  Shacharit 06:50 
  Mincha  12:45 
  Ma’ariv 19:30 
    
Tuesday 17 January  Shacharit 07:00 
  Mincha  12:45 
  Ma’ariv 19:30 
    
Wednesday 18 January  Shacharit 07:00 
  Mincha  12:45 
  Ma’ariv 19:30 
    
    
    



Thursday 19 January  Shacharit 06:50 
  Mincha  12:45 
  Ma’ariv 19:30 
    
Friday 20 January  Shacharit 07:00 
  Mincha, Kabbalat Shabbat and Ma’ariv 16:13 
  Shabbat begins 16:13 
    
Shabbat 21 January Mevarchim Hashkama minyan 07:45 
 Ha’Chodesh Rabbi Roselaar’s Halacha Chabura 08:45 
  Shacharit 09:15 
  Sof Zman Kriyat Shema 10:02 
  Early minchah 12:30 
  Mincha and shiur by Rabbi Roselaar 16:15 
  Ma’ariv and Motzei Shabbat 17:22 
    
Sunday 22 January  Shacharit 08:15 
  Mincha and Ma’ariv 16:20 
    
Monday 23 January  Shacharit 06:50 
  Mincha  12:45 
  Ma’ariv 19:30 
    
Tuesday 24 January  Shacharit 07:00 
  Mincha  12:45 
  Ma’ariv 19:30 
    
Wednesday 25 January Rosh Chodesh Shacharit 06:45 
  Mincha  12:45 
  Ma’ariv 19:30 
    
Thursday 26 January  Shacharit 06:50 
  Mincha  12:45 
  Ma’ariv 19:30 
    
Friday 27 January  Shacharit 07:00 
  Mincha, Kabbalat Shabbat and Ma’ariv 16:26 
  Shabbat begins 16:26 
    
Shabbat 28 January  Hashkama minyan 07:45 
  Rabbi Roselaar’s Halacha Chabura 08:45 
  Shacharit 09:15 
  Sof Zman Kriyat Shema 09:59 
  Early minchah 12:30 
  Mincha and shiur by Rabbi Roselaar 16:25 
  Ma’ariv and Motzei Shabbat 17:33 
    
Sunday 29 January  Shacharit 08:15 
  Mincha and Ma’ariv 16:35 

   


